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FOLD FOLDFOLD

accessories & Jewelry
A’GACI. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 400
Chico’s Outlet. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 925
Coach Factory Store. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 940
dressbarn. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 965
Fossil . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 904
Gold Toe. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 900
GUESS Factory Store . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 520
H&M. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 190
Kay Jewelers Outlet. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 600
Kevin Jewelers . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 835
Lane Bryant Outlet . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 955
Lids . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 320
LOFT Outlet . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 930
Michael Kors. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 670
New York & Company Outlet. .  .  .  .  .  .  . 865
Sunglass Hut . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 610
Sunglass Warehouse. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 838

MEN’S AND WOMEN’S APPAREL
adidas Outlet Store. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 220
Aeropostale. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 200
A’GACI. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 400
American Eagle Outfitters/Aerie. .  .  .  .  . 805
Banana Republic Factory Store. .  .  .  .  . 890
Brooks Brothers Factory Store. .  .  .  .  .  . 540
Byer California. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 440
CAbi Factory Store . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 866
Calvin Klein. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 950
Charlotte Russe . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 135
Chico’s Outlet. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 925
Coach Factory Store. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 940
Columbia Sportswear . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 500
Cotton On. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 450
dressbarn. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 965
Fossil . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 904
Gap Outlet . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 800
GUESS Factory Store . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 520
H&M. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 190
Hot Topic . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 850
J.Crew . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 550
Lane Bryant Outlet . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 955
Limited Editions ECCOCI Collections. . 906
LOFT Outlet . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 930
Lucky Brand. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 922
New York & Company Outlet. .  .  .  .  .  .  . 865
Nike Factory Store. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 300
PacSun. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 845
Polo Ralph Lauren Factory Store. .  .  .  . 700
Reebok Outlet. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 210
The PUMA Store. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 395
Tilly’s. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 780
Tommy Hilfiger Company Store . .  .  .  .  . 280
Torrid . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 958
Van Heusen. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 975
White House | Black Market. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 510
Wilsons Leather Outlet . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 455
Windsor Fashion. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 150
Zumiez. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 848

CHILDREN’S APPAREL
adidas Outlet Store. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 220
A’GACI. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 400
American Eagle Outfitters/Aerie. .  .  .  .  . 805
Byer California. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 440
Calvin Klein. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 950
Carter’s® kids & babies |  
OshKosh B’gosh. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  820/825
Gap Outlet . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 800
Gymboree Outlet. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 740
H&M. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 190

 
Hot Topic . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 850
J.Crew . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 550
Justice & Brothers. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 830
Nike Factory Store. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 300
PacSun. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 845
Polo Ralph Lauren Factory Store. .  .  .  . 700
The PUMA Store. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 395
Tilly’s. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 780
Tommy Hilfiger Company Store . .  .  .  .  . 280
Zumiez. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 848

FOOTWEAR
adidas Outlet Store. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 220
Converse . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 340
dressbarn. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 965
Famous Footwear Outlet. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 370
Merrell. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 920
Nike Factory Store. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 300
O’Shoes. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 990
The PUMA Store. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 395
Rack Room Shoes . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 470
Reebok Outlet. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 210
SKECHERS. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 350
Zumiez. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 848

FOOd
Auntie Anne’s . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 870
China Max. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 620
Dewar’s. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 660
Don Perico’s. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 430
Juicy Burger. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 630
Subway Café. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 690
Tony’s Pizza . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 650
Wing Stop. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 640

HOUSEWARES  
& HOME FURNISHINGS
Kitchen Collection. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 750
Le Creuset . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 915
Polo Ralph Lauren Factory Store. .  .  .  . 700
Pottery Barn Outlet. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 100

SPECIALTY
As Seen on TV . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 360
Hot Topic . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 850
The Luggage Factory. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 980
Perfumes 4 U . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 910
The Fragrance Outlet. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 840
Vitamin World. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 995
Wilsons Leather Outlet . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 455

Public Restrooms

Guest Services/ 
Management Office

atm

Water Fountain

Vending Machines

Bus Drop Off

Legend


